JAVA HOUSE

Drinks & Desserts Menu
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SERVING YOU
SINCE 1999



How are you
feeling today?

& Need a boost? Espresso - Strong and energizing. (A single, intense shot of coffee,
no extras.)

& Chilled? Latte - Smooth and comforting. (Espresso + lots of steamed milk + light foam.)

& Balanced? Cappuccino - A perfect mix of bold and creamy. (Espresso + equal parts
steamed milk and thick foam.)

& No-nonsense? Americano - Straightforward and smooth. (Espresso + hot water.)

5, Indulgent? Mocha - A sweet treat. (Espresso + chocolate + steamed milk.)

Feeling bold? Macchiato - Strong with a hint of smoothness. (Espresso with a small
dollop of foamed milk.)
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No matter your mood, pair your single hot beverage with your choice of Plain Croissant

All Muffins | Sausage Roll | Cinnamon Roll | Banana Bread for only kSh. 57 O S ith

Available all day, every day-because great coffee and a treat are never a bad idea.
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Malindi Chai Latte 420 | 480 Malindi Macchiato 400 | 510 | 550

A Java House masterpiece featuring our signature homemade Malindi syrup,
that blends the warmth of ginger, cardamom and cinnamon



Caffe Latte § 370 | 460 | 490

Espresso + equal parts steamed milk and light foam L1

Healthier Options ¥ Vegetarian Contains Nuts ¥ Java Signature Items £
Contains Dairy § Contains Wheat ¥ Contains Eggs ® No Milk % Honey & Contains Soya & Celery | Sulphites /

BEAN-TEA-FUL MOMENTS i

COFFEE & ESPRESSO Single Double Triple | TEA & CHOCOLATE § Single Double Triple
House Coffeei® 300 350 390 Regular/Masala Tea 300 370 400
Espresso4 300 350 390 Hibiscus Tea 4 280
Macchiato 310 360 400 Green/Herbal Tea % 300 370 400
Americanol 310 370 430 Malindi Chai Latte 420 480
Cappuccinoé 370 450 480 Hibiscus Mint Tea % 360
Caffe Latte 370 460 490 | Tea Pot 460
Vanilla Latte 390 520 550 Masala Tea Pot 460
Mocha 400 510 550 Green Tea Pot % 460
Peppermint Mocha 400 510 550 Herbal Tea Pot4 v 460

. . i Peppermint, chamomile, raspberry, blackcurrant
Malindi Macchiato# 400 510 550 it S S 380 460 500
Caramel Macchiato 420 510 550
Add shot of espresso 150 HOME OF THE ORIGINAL KENYAN DAWA zis
Add Soy Milk 160 Java DawaviEs 360

. Hot lemon, ginger with honey

Add Almond Milk 160 Available in Classic, Cinnamon, Turmeric, Mint and Cardamom
Add a shot of flavored syrup 180

Hazelnut | Vanilla | Caramel | Peppermint

Prices Include 16% VAT and 2% Catering Levy



Home of the Original
Kenyan Dawa =

Java Dawav::2 360
Fun Facts about The Java Dawa - The Sip That Heals & Thrills &%

Steeped in Tradition - First crafted in 2000 by our Head of Coffee Excellence,
the Java Dawa has been a go-to for comfort and wellness.

+! Not Just Any Dawa - We love to shake things up! Over the years, we’ve added a twist to the Classic
Dawa, bringing you Mint, Turmeric, Cinnamon, and the latest crowd-pleaser-Cardamom Dawa.

# Did you know that the Java Dawa is also available as an iced drink?
Its the ultimate refreshing boost! The same goodness, now cool and invigorating - perfect for a hot day.
Try it for just Ksh 440!

One sip, and you’ll know why it’s a Java Favorite. #ee

Classic Dawa &

Mint Dawa

Turmeric Dawa
Cardamom Dawa



Healthier Options ¥ Vegetarian \/ Contains Nuts @ Java Signature Items ©*
Contains Eggs © No Milk & Honey & Contains Soya ¢ Celery * Sulphites A

Contains Dairy & Contains Wheat

Cakes © O f
Black Forest Cake

Chocolate Fudge Cake &= 4%

Salted Caramel Cake::
Carrot Cake
Seasonal Special Cake (Please ask your server)

Full Cakes Available on Pre-order 1Kg, 2Kg & 3Kg
(Please ask your server)
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Plain Croissant

Ginger Scone

ake It Your Way

540
540
540
550
550

340
370

Add a scoop of ice cream

~ to your cake

Assorted Muffins 4
Carrot | Lemon Poppy | Orange Yogurt | Bran | Choc Chip

Cinnamon Rolls %

Banana Bread ¥

Choc Croissant &

Chocolate Chip Cookie &

Brownie 4

Almond Croissant %

Single Hot Beverage + Pastry

Plain Croissant | All Muffins | Sausage Roll | Cinnamon Roll | Banana

Bread

Java Signature Items

Prices Include 16% VAT and 2% Catering Levy

330

360
350
420
350
350
450
570




Sip, Pop, Enjoy - Boba is Here! ww ss0

Mango Boba ¥
Mango Juice, Blueberry
Boba Pearls, Ruby Pineapple
Syrup, Simple Syrup & Ice
Cubes

Hibiscus Ginger Iced Tea v 500

H
Apple Boba ¥
A fusion of
zesty citrus overtones
paired with juicy Blueberry
Boba Pearls & Ice Cubes

P

Ruby Tropical Boba ¥ Coconut Boba % »#
Ruby Pineapple Syrup, Coconut Syrup, Blueberry
Blueberry Boba Pearls, Boba Pearls, Sparking Water
Passion Juice, Sparkling , Orange Juice & Ice Cubes

Water & Ice Cubes

Hibiscus Treats v 360|500




FRUITY SMOOTHIES v (Dairy Free)
Green Smoothie 650 | Tropical Thunder Smoothie 650 | ABC Smoothie NEW 650

ICED DRINKS

ICED TEA
Iced Tea/Lemon & Ginger/Herbal

Iced Arnold Palmer::
Half iced tea, Half lemonade

Iced Tea with fresh juice
Hibiscus Ginger Iced Tea

ICED COFFEE 8
Iced Coffee ¥

Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

Iced Vanilla Latte

Iced Malindi Macchiato/Caramel Macchiato

GET JUICED UPvy

FRESH JUICES

Minty Pineade

Pineapple | Orange | Mango | Passion | Tropical

LEMONADES
Classic Lemonade
Strawberry Lemonade

MOJ|TOS (Non-alcoholic)
Classic | Strawberry | Passion | Coconut

HIBISCUS TREATS

Shirley Temple JFET
SHAKE UP YOUR DAY

Our thick and delicious shakes are made using gelato ice-cream
Classic ® vanilla © | Chocolate | Mango

Gourmet

Choc Chip Cookie | Tropical Mix

Strawberry | Salted Caramel “ Double Espresso | Double Mocha
Salted Caramel Brownie Shake f=mf & o)

440
500

500
500

390
500
510

520
520

Small|Large
420|530
420|520

420/500
420[500

430
360|500
500

680

710
740

SMOOTHIE SAILING

YOGURT SMOOTHIES¥#

Strawberry Splash vanilla yogurt, strawberry
Banana Rama vanilla yogurt, banana

Mango Mania Vanilla yogurt, mango

Tropical Mix vanilla yogurt, mango, strawberry, banana

Pink Panther vanilla yogurt, strawberry, pawpaw, banana

FRUITY SMOOTHIESy (Dairy Free)
ABC Smoothie [FE

Apple, beetroot, carrot

Green Smoothie
Baby spinach, mango, pineapple, ginger, lemon juice, banana, celery

Tropical Thunder

Mango, passion, banana, pawpaw

SOFT DRINKS

SODA & WATER

Soda

Diet Soda

Mineral Water (Still) 500ml
Mineral Water (Still) T000ml
Mineral Water (Sparkling) 500ml

Healthier Options ¥ Vegetarian \/ Contains Nuts % Java Signature Items <
Contains Eggs () No Milk % Honey &

Contains Dairy ® Contains Wheat
Contains Soya & Celery * Sulphites A

650
650
650
650
650

650

650

650

260
350

310
380
340

Make It Your Way

Ask for a mix on any of your
preferred juices: Mango, Passion,
Orange and Pineapple

Q{

Sweeten your drink with sugar, Q 00
sweetener or honey paad -

Prices Include 16% VAT and 2% Catering Levy




Healthier Options ¥ Vegetarian Contains Nuts  Java Signature Items &
Contains Dairy s Contains Wheat ¥ Contains Eggs & No Milk s Honey ‘. Contains Soya .© Celery | Sulphites /

Oh Sweetie!

Take-away Gourmet Gelato Ice Cream

4L Party Tub 3,780

Sundaes & Dessert Plates

Our rich handcrafted sundaes are made using gourmet ice cream
and the finest toppings

Hot Fudge Sundae & %

Banana Split & %

Chocolate Chip Cookie Sundae &= ()
Brownie Fudge Sundae % (&

Banana split * % 780

Brownie Fudge Sundae & () * 780
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Alcoholic Beverages

Tusker Lager 640 ENERGY DRINKS

Tusker Malt 640 Red Bull 630
Tusker Lite 640

White Cap Lager 640 WINES

Guinness 640 LR ALC

Corona 690 Cabernet Sauvignon (150ml) 840
Peroni 690 2012 Casillero del Diablo (Chile)

Bila Shaka 690 WhiteRllnE

Heineken 700 Sauvignon Blanc (150ml) 840

2013 Casillero del Diablo (Chile)

SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco (150ml) 910

Teresa Rizzi (Veneto)

Smirnoff Ice Black 640

Bottle of wine




3759

East African Blend 960
Espresso 1,060
Kenya Blue Blend 1,140
Kenya AA 1,140
Uganda Kigezi Special 1,180
Rwanda Lake Kivu 1,180
Ethiopian Yirgacheffe 1,470

Pinacolada (eggless) 300

Our coffee beans are hand - roasted fresh
daily and are available to take home in 375g
packets. Buy any two packets of coffee and
get a free cup of Java House coffeel.
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Gold Label

Crispy Granola
Tropical Granola

Cinnamon

Java Love
Chocolate Chip

Oat and Raisin
Macadamia

Ginger Lemon
Pinacolada (eggless)

Caramel Syrup
Vanilla Syrup
Toffee Nut Syrup
Hazel Nut Syrup
Coconut Syrup

Thermal Mugs

Small

520

730
820

909

260
300
300
300
320
300

330ml

830
830
830
830
830

Large
760

3009
600
600
670
670
670
670
760

750ml



Sip in Style! Our new cool & trendy thermal mugs are here!

Get 5% off when you BYOC - Bring Your Own Cup

Thermal Mugs 3,000

Love Red

Bold Splash
Cool Blue

Graffiti Brew

Flavored Syrups now available in 330ml.
Get yours today at 830
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SCAN ME
TO SHARE

YOUR
EXPERIENCE
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